AVERAGE RATED LIFE 36,000 hrs
HOUSING Aluminum/Plastic
POWER 120V
LENS Frosted Polycarbonate
BEAM 100°
COLOR (K) 2700, 3000, 4000, 5000
APPLICATION INFORMATION
 – Under

Rev 1.01
Under Cabinet Fixtures
ORDERING INFORMATION
UC Series
1. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)   2. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)   3. CRI - Color Rendering Index
Order
Code Part Number
Lengh
(Inch)
Fixture
Color
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V) CCT1
Typical
Lumens2 CRI3 Dim Beam CBCP
Weight
(lbs)
Case
Quantity
Energy
Star
Lighting
Facts
K7M0 UC11-30-WH 11” White 6 120 3000 350 >90 YES 100° 136 0.75 12 YES YES
K7M1 UC11-40-WH 11” White 6 120 4000 350 >90 YES 100° 144 0.75 12 YES YES
K7M2 UC11-50-WH 11” White 6 120 5000 350 >90 YES 100° 144 0.75 12 YES YES
K7M3 UC11-30-BZ 11” Bronze 6 120 3000 350 >90 YES 100° 136 0.75 12 YES YES
K7M4 UC11-40-BZ 11” Bronze 6 120 4000 350 >90 YES 100° 144 0.75 12 YES YES
K7M5 UC11-50-BZ 11” Bronze 6 120 5000 350 >90 YES 100° 144 0.75 12 YES YES
K7M6 UC14-30-WH 14” White 8 120 3000 500 >90 YES 100° 194 0.95 12 YES YES
K7M7 UC14-40-WH 14” White 8 120 4000 500 >90 YES 100° 196 0.95 12 YES YES
K7M8 UC14-50-WH 14” White 8 120 5000 500 >90 YES 100° 196 0.95 12 YES YES
K7M9 UC14-30-BZ 14” Bronze 8 120 3000 500 >90 YES 100° 194 0.95 12 YES YES